1. TRY YOUR OF-
FER

MLS-269 Located |ust
blocks from the Main
Street. Good starter
home. 3 bdrms, large
living room, laundry
rm. Asking $32,500.

2. SAILOR’S PAR-
ADISE

MLS994-Lovely 3
bedroom cedar Pan-a-
bode cottage is situated
on South east side of
Giant’s Tomb, has 340’
waterfrontage, must be
seen. Vendor will hold

mnrtgage $49,900.

3. CDUNTRY PRI-
VACY
MLS-710. Large 2
storey, 4 bdrm home is
situated on 10 acres, has
20x26° living room,

cathedral ceiling, large

separate dr., large
upper and lower
covered in balcony,

double garage, vendor
will hold mortgage.

Must be seen.

4. CHALET WITH
VIEW

MLS-985 — This
property contains 18
acres of privacy, well
treed, only min. from

town. Owner will take

back mtg. at 13 per cent,
building needs interior
finishing.
$46,900.

Asking

5. COUNTRY LIVING
MLS-309 — See this
lovely renovated, large
4 bdrms, 1% storey
home situated on 127 x

486" lot. Has single
garaae. Asking only
$39.900.

REAL ESTATE : ‘
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ACTION GROUP TODAY  Brons"
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6. CUSTOM BUILT HOME

MLS-337 This beautiful 3 bdrm brick home is
located in quiet country setting. It features 2-4
pce baths, large living and dining rm, full
walk out basement and double garage.

Reduced to $69,300.

7. ONLY STEPS TO
WATERFRONT
MLS517—Large well
treed building lot with
view of sunsets only a
few yards to water.
Asking $13,800.
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8. FIRST TIME
OFFERED
MLS  See this 6 year

old, 3 bdrm backsplit
with 2 basenmwent, rec
rm, close to downtown,
good mortgage. Asking
$37,500.

1. GEORGIAN
SANDS
MLS -
cedar plank cottage

lovely 3 bdrm.

with full walk-out
basement, well treed lot
only 150° from water-
front park. Vendor will
hold mtge. Asking
$47,500.

12. ESTATE SALE
MLS-1040 This 2
bedroom mobile has
attached carport is

sitfuated on large lot.
Excellent value at |
$14,900. i

9. 90 ACRE FARM
ML S-497- 7 5 acres, workable, 15 acres bush.

8 year old brick bungalow with double garage,
larae living room and kitchen, full basement.

Vendor will hold mortgage.

‘1

10. JUST LISTED
MLS-862 See this lovely
home or cottage close to
beach. Lot 51'x126’.
Asking $25,900.

REAL ESTATE

ACTION GROUP TODAY BROKER

Patricia Ryan 538-2271

Jean Sacco 534-3564
- lan Miller 538-2257

1. BUILDING LOTS
Village of Port McNicoll
offering B8 lots-price
range of $8,000 to $9,500.
Some with gas: Terms
$1,000 down-balance in 6
months.

2. UNDER
STRUCTION
2 all brick bungalows on
level lots-choice of
heating-colours of brick.
Carpetting and interior

CON-

paint-August 1st
completion. Asking
$44,900.

13. ACREAGE

MLS This property
consists of 18 acres and
is a licensed gravel pit
with large barn in good
condition.

14.22 ACRES WITH
VIEW

P-79-41 — Ideal property
for someone thinking
solar energy. Property
has southern exposure
and has many hard-
woods and large Scotch
pines. Asking $22,000.

Try an offer.

o ALMOST ~
WATERFRONT
Charming 3

bdrm.
modern cottage on quiet

beach. Most furnish ings

included. Municipal
water available, sewers
In 1982. Asking $28,900.
4. POWEROF SALE

2 bedroom winterized
cottaae in Waubaushene
110 x 165 lot - View of
Bav. Asking $17,900.

Asking $69,000.

MANY LOTS
AS WELL AS

ACREAGES
AVAILABLE.

15. WATERFRONT
MLS-564 At Clearwater

Beach, lovely 3 bdrm
home or cottage on
treed lot 50 x 288 ft, has
14 x 30 ft living room, 19
x 27 ft kitchen and
dining comb., double 2

storey garage. VTB
mortgage. Asking

$?E Sﬂﬂ

P

“ THUHDER
BEACH

MLS-615 Double cottage
and single detached
cottage, fully equipped

s :.-":_ AT
R i
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with furniture and
appliances, electric
heat, 100 ft. from

beautiful sandy beach.

17. ON WATERFRONT
PARK

MLS-995 Only steps to a
beautiful sandy beach
with a fine view of
Georgian Bay. 3 bdrms.,
large living room,
furnished, fireplace,
storage shed, good well
and septic. Asking
$41,900.

18, TEE PEE POIHT
P81-6 Lovely 3 bdrm;
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